
Junioru Attīstības Hokeja Līga

Game summary
Date: 24.11.2019 Location: Kurbads ledus halle Start time: 14:45 End time: 16:47 Spec.: 80 Game No.: 55

Daugava LSSS/HK Liepāja2 : 10
(1:2, 1:4, 0:4)

Referees Linespersons
JAKOVĻEVS Andrejs KĻAVIŅŠ Ingars, ZĀLĪTIS Oskars

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 0:00 : 0:56 0 : 1 0 : 0
2nd period 1 : 4 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 6 4:29 : 0:00 1 : 0 0 : 1
3rd period 0 : 4 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 6 3:08 : 0:30 0 : 1 0 : 1

Total 2 : 10 0 : 0 0 : 0 8 : 14 7:37 : 1:26 1 : 2 0 : 2

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  DAU  38 TIJĀRS Rolands Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  LIE  30 GLŪZDA Mārcis Goalkeeper in
Goal 01:06 1:0 DAU EQ 8 MAĻINOVSKIS Rihards KOLOTVIN Vladislav #10
Pen. 05:55 06:51 DAU  4 ŠMATS Markuss Hooking

Goal 06:51 1:1 LIE PP1 16 LAIMUTIS Dovydas KOZLOVS Aleksejs #7, LAZARENOKS
Silvers Uvis #80

Goal 17:14 1:2 LIE EQ 88 STRAUSS Matīss PANASENKO Bohdan #42
30 sec. 18:59  DAU     
Pen. 20:00 20:48 LIE  71 KROLLS Hans Peters Slashing

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description

Goal 20:48 2:2 DAU PP1 17 GUDĻEVSKIS Raivis REINFELDS Krišjānis #71, MILLERS
Rihards #13

Goal 26:20 2:3 LIE EQ 77 BULAVS Ričards AUZIŅŠ Miks #82, ZĪLE Niks #41
Goal 26:38 2:4 LIE EQ 9 RUMŠEVIČIUS Paulius PANASENKO Bohdan #42
Pen. 29:02 31:02 LIE  41 ZĪLE Niks Roughing
Pen. 29:51 31:51 LIE  30 GLŪZDA Mārcis Tripping

Goal 32:10 2:5 LIE EQ 41 ZĪLE Niks BULAVS Ričards #77, AUZIŅŠ Miks #82

Pen. 39:08 41:08 LIE  77 BULAVS Ričards Tripping
Goal 39:25 2:6 LIE PK1 22 LOČMELIS Emīls STRAUSS Matīss #88

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 41:39 43:39 LIE  33 VILMANS Deniss Roughing
Goal 43:32 2:7 LIE PK1 41 ZĪLE Niks BULAVS Ričards #77
Pen. 45:31 47:31 DAU  71 REINFELDS Krišjānis Roughing
Pen. 45:31 47:31 LIE  33 VILMANS Deniss Roughing
Pen. 51:48 53:48 DAU  15 POŽIDAJEVS Maksims Roughing
Pen. 51:48 53:48 LIE  23 GLADKY Mykyta Roughing
Goal 51:48 2:8 LIE EQ 82 AUZIŅŠ Miks ZĪLE Niks #41

Goal 53:34 2:9 LIE EQ 33 VILMANS Deniss AŠMONAS Nojus #55, PANASENKO
Bohdan #42

Pen. 55:12 55:42 DAU  11 VORONA Roberts Hooking
Goal 55:42 2:10 LIE PP1 9 RUMŠEVIČIUS Paulius STRAUSS Matīss #88

Goalkeeper out
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GK 60:00  DAU  38 TIJĀRS Rolands
GK 60:00  LIE  30 GLŪZDA Mārcis Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper records
Daugava
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

38 TIJĀRS Rolands 0 0 0.00 60:00
40 KIRILOVS Edvards 0 0 0.00 0:00

LSSS/HK Liepāja
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

30 GLŪZDA Mārcis 0 0 0.00 60:00
31 KRŪMIŅŠ Edmunds Lenijs 0 0 0.00 0:00

Team statistics

Daugava (DAU) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 D ONOPRIJČUKS Dmitrijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 D ŠMATS Markuss 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F MAĻINOVSKIS Rihards 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F KOLOTVIN Vladislav 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F VORONA Roberts 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F MILLERS Rihards 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 D POŽIDAJEVS Maksims 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 D PASEČNIJS Dmitrijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F GUDĻEVSKIS Raivis 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F SEMJONOVS Ņikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 F ĀBOLS Ernests 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F BĒRZIŅŠ Matīss Dāvis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 F ĀBOLS Martins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

32 D KRAVČENKO Marks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

37 D STIKĀNS Gustavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 D REINFELDS Krišjānis 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

97 D BIEZAIS Uvis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

98 F AFANASJEVS Daniils 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 3 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: ZIEMIŅŠ Lauris

LSSS/HK Liepāja (LIE) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

7 F KOZLOVS Aleksejs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D RUMŠEVIČIUS Paulius 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F JEGOROVS Boriss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F AIGARS Klāvs Jorens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 F LAIMUTIS Dovydas 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F LOČMELIS Emīls 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 D GLADKY Mykyta 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F VILMANS Deniss 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

35 D TARVIDS Dairis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

41 F ZĪLE Niks 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

42 F PANASENKO Bohdan 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

55 D AŠMONAS Nojus 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 F KROLLS Hans Peters 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

77 F BULAVS Ričards 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

78 F KARULIS Aigars Hārdijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

80 D LAZARENOKS Silvers Uvis 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

82 F AUZIŅŠ Miks 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
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88 F STRAUSS Matīss 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

91 D KOTOVS Aleksejs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 10 14 24 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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